
 

INVITATION TO BID: 

 
SUBJECT: 

 
PROVISION OF A PANEL OF ATTORNEYS SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE PERIOD 
OF FIVE (5) YEARS 

 
Ref Number: 

 
2024/024 
 

Date Issued: 15 April 2024  

 
Closing Date and 
time : 

 
30 May 2024 at 12:00 

Compulsory 
Clarification 
meeting. 

Venue: Microsoft teams 
Date:  29 April 2024. (Monday) 
Time: 10h30 
Only tenderers who requested the tender document will join a clarification meeting on 
Microsoft Teams 

Bid documents 
obtainable from: 

Bid Document will be issue by email, upon request to: daphne.mseleku@umgeni.co.za 
during working hours, from 9h00 to 15h00 on the 15 April 2024 to 26 April 2024 (Strictly two 
weeks).  

Free issue 
document  

Tenderers are requested to print, complete and bind the document  

Submission place:  Tenders are to be deposited in the Tender Box located outside the main entrance at 
uMngeni-uThukela Water, 310 Burger Street, Pietermaritzburg, 3201  
 

Contact details  Contact person  : Daphne Mseleku 
Contact number : 033 341 1550 
E-mail address   : daphne.mseleku@umgeni.co.za 
 
 
 

 

 

mailto:daphne.mseleku@umgeni.co.za
mailto:daphne.mseleku@umgeni.co.za

